
C-C DOOR JAMB SECTION

Black compression schegel
compression seal in rebate

12mm expansion

80mm FIBRE REINFORCED SCREED

Bead & Butt Boarding

D-D TYPICAL GARAGE DOOR CILL DETAIL

External Salvaged Ashlar Quoins
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Painted Hardwood frame & boards with bead and butt
joint. All boards to be equal size

A-A DOOR HEAD SECTION

White compression schegel
compression seal in rebate
(not visible internally when closed)

Oak Lintel

19
5

44

60

120

44

Boards to face
top rail so it looks

like plain vertical boarding
all boards equal width

White compression schegel
compression seal in rebate
(not visible internally when closed)

Painted Hardwood frame & boards with bead and butt
joint. All boards to be equal size

B-B MEETING SYTLE SECTION
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This drawing is protected by copyright and
remains the property of J Rigg construction. It
must not be reproduced or copied without first
obtaining written consent.

This drawing must not be relied upon for
construction purposes and it is the contractors
responsibility to confirm measurements on
site. Any discrepancies must be highlighted
immediately to J Rigg construction.
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